
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

名 前
飯 田 勇一
小保 方 大地
中野 隆 治
小林  宏 一
堀井 大輔
古 谷 卓一
谷口 栄時
和久井 智則
出羽  竜 也
布方 康 之
世羅 大芽
目 黒 良 太
小谷 浩輔
岩井 信 之
岡田 友裕
寺崎 裕昭
吉澤 浩二
伊場 真彦
遠藤 秀 則
原  靖治
中野 美絵
芳賀 祐 治

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

Total Time
5:32.836
5:35.258
5:35.568
5:35.642
5:35.999
5:37.064
5:38.936
5:40.625
5:41.642
5:42.225
5:43.732
5:44.263
5:00.091
5:02.486
5:03.390
5:06.309
5:08.281
5:15.640
5:25.913
5:33.863
5:35.882
5:24.713

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
41.060
41.062
41.239
41.449
41.461
41.260
41.834
41.448
41.857
42.014
41.449
41.608
41.240
41.752
41.840
42.126
43.353
44.051
44.637
42.636
44.099
48.834

モ デル
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
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